March 2021
HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE
TABLE BASES
INDEX
EASY TABLE BASES (“Economy Class”)................................................................................... 1
CHOICES TABLE BASES (“Business Class”) ............................................................................. 3
SAW-HORSE TABLE BASES (“First Class”) ............................................................................ 11
WORK SURFACES ..................................................................................................................... 13

Metal Arc, Inc. – March 2021 Catalog for Height-Adjustable Table Bases
5
HOW TO ORDER CHOICES TABLE BASES
Step 1:  Select the Total Quantity of Legs (Base Part Number)
CLE2   $1,421 list  CLE3   $2,159 list
Step 2:  Select the Height Adjustability Range (heights shown below assume a 1-1/8” thick work surface)
-SSE   +$0 list
 -DSL
+$162 list for 2-legs
+$291 list for 3-legs
Standard Range:  28-1/2” – 47”  Expanded Range:  23” – 48-1/2”
Step 3:  Select the Base Depth
-24   +$0 list  -30   +$24 list
22” base for 24” deep surfaces  28” base for 30” deep surfaces
-2430   +$25 list
For CLE3 only – one 22” base (for a 24” deep surface)
and one 28” base (for a 30” deep surface)
Metal Arc, Inc. – March 2021 Catalog for Height-Adjustable Table Bases
6
Step 4:  Select the Foot Style
-T   +$0 list  -C   +$0 list
T-Leg (Centered) Foot  C-Leg (Offset) Foot
Step 5:  Select the Hand Switch
(-UD)   +$0 list  (-PGM)   +$119 list
Up/Down hand switch  Four-position programmable hand switch
Step 6:  Select the Paint Color
Name Code  Name Code  Name Code
SC Low Gloss Black 4710 4710  HW Chalk CK  HM Black Umber BU
SC Platinum Metallic PM  HW Charcoal CH  HM Cool Grey Neutral Smooth CGNS
   HW Graphite GP  HM Innertone Light HF
KB Designer White 405     HM Light Tone LT
KN Medium Gray MG     HM Medium Tone MT
      HM Soft White LU
Step 7:  Use the chart on page 15 to determine the need for a work surface stiffener (ordered separately).
Sample Choices Part Number:  CLE2-SSE-24-T-UD-PM
                                           1 1 1 1 222  33  4  55   66
Option Description
1 Base Part Number:  2-Leg or 3-Leg Base Kit
2 Leg Height Adjustability Range:  Standard or Expanded
3 Base Depth:  24” or 30”
4 Foot Style:  T-Foot or C-Foot
5 Control Style:  Up/Down or Programmable Hand Switch
6 Paint Color:  Include Color Code
If you need a color that is not
shown, please email